
AN AC°COUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 2nd May, 1932, to mid-day on the 5th May, 1932.

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

00

Countries.

Belgium ...
France
United States of America
Malta and Gozo ...
British West Africa
British South Africa
Anglo-Egyptian Sudan ...
British India
Straits Settlements and

Dependencies.
Other Countries ...

Total Declared Value ]
of the Importations
registered from mid-day
on the 2nd May, 1932,
to mid-day on the 5th
May, 1932. J

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

£

124
...

2,365
50,104
90,676

2,450
821,200
96,314

1,598

1,064,731

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£

...

...

...

...
1,603,975

...

...

1,603,975

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...
38,712
...

1,000

39,712

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...
136,612
...
...
...
...
...
...

136,612

Total of
Gold.

£

124
136,612

2,365
50,104

1,694,551
2,450

859,912
96,314

2,598

2,845,030

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£

...

. ..

.. .

...

Refiued.

£

2,580
14,527
...
...
...
...
...

24,700
...

1,680

43,487

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...
2,547

...

. . .

2,547

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

• • •

• • •

• . .

3,431
...
...
...
...

3,431

Total of
Silver.

£

2,580
14,527
...
...
5,978
...
...

24,700

1,680

49,465

Gold and
Silver.

£

2,580
14,651

136,612
2,365

56,082
1,694,551

2,450
884,612
96,314

4,278

2,894,495
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