AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 2nd May, 1932, to mid-day on the 5th May, 1932.

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries.	Gold.					SILVER.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refiued.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Belgium France United States of America Malta and Gozo British West Africa British South Africa Anglo-Egyptian Sudan British India Straits Settlements and Dependencies. Other Countries	124 2,365 50,104 90,576 2,450 821,200 96,314 1,598	 1,603,975 	 38,712 	 136,612 	 124 136,612 2,365 50,104 1,694,551 2,450 959,912 96,314 2,598		2,580 14,527 24,700 1,680	 2,547 	 3,431 	2,580 14,527 5,978 24,700 1,680	2,580 14,651 136,612 2,365 56,082 1,694,551 2,450 884,612 96,314
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered from mid-day on the 2nd May, 1932, to mid-day on the 5th May, 1932.	1,064,731	1,603,975	39,712	136,612	2,845,030		43,487	2,547	3,431	49,465	2,894,495